

20
ABSTRACT

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work - Const. of Road from					
Durga Mandir Goshel					
to Bhadaraya.					
Agency - Anand Singh					
Agreement - 17.5.23/2023-24					
D/Commencement - 12/11/2023					
D/Completion - 16/11/2024					
Rate - 10% Below					
1) P/v & fixing of masonry					
ingo Board - do -					
Qty of P/v = 2.10 Mtr.					
@ 14049.04/Mtr = 28098					
2) Setting Out Pillar -					
Qty of P/v = 3.026 KM					
@ 13343.00/KM = 41043					
3) Clearing & grubbing of					
road land -					
Qty of P/v = 1.3136 Hac					
@ 19930.00/KM = 34600					
4) Dismantling of existing					

(Continuation)

Attested

Priyam
25/02/25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
structures like bridge culverts, etc.					
Qty of P/U =	1.22				m ³
@ 648.16/m ³					= 2862
5. Dismantling of existing brick masonry work					
do					
Qty of P/U =	144.25				m ³
@ 773.10/m ³					= 111365
6. Removing old masonry pipes					
do					
Qty of P/U =	15.00				Rm
@ 258.70/Rm					= 3880
7. Removing old masonry pipes 600-900 mm					
do					
Qty of P/U =	15.00				Rm
@ 349.80/Rm					= 5247
8. Filling excavation for 600 H.P.					
do					
Qty of P/U =	12.28				
Qty of P/U =	10.96				
					163.87 m ³
@ 398.62/m ³					= 65310

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
94 P/C & laying RCC 215					
as levelling course					
— do —					
Qty Smp (2) = 23.42					
@ 45 Smp (2) = 7.81					
				31.23 m ³	
@ 6574.50 / m ³ = 205322					
14 P/C & laying PCC 220					
as substructure					
— do —					
Qty Smp (2) = 179.22					
Qty Smp (18) = 36.44					
				145.66 m ³	
@ 7222.61 / m ³ = 1052045					
114 P/C & laying 600 mm					
NP3 pipe — do —					
Qty Smp (12) = 45.00					
Qty Smp (12) = 15.00					
				60.00 RM	
Unit - do = 52.50 RM					
@ 4125.12 / RM = 216569					
127 Const. of compound wall					
with material obtained					
from borrow pit —					

(Continuation)

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
i) For lead @ 1000 m					
Qty of P(13) = 6003.72 m ³					
@ 193.64 / m ³					= 1162562
ii) For bend @ 1000 m					
Qty of P(13) = 1500.932 m ³					
@ 267.39 / m ³					= 401334
3) Construction in subgrade					
& over from shoulders					
Qty of P(13) = 4471.95					
Qty of P(16) = 2125.20					
6597.15 m ³					
@ 270.92 / m ³					= 1787300
14) P/C laying, spreading					
& Compacting at C&B					
Cost — do —					
Qty of P(13) = 1527.00					
Qty of P(16) = 729.85					
2316.85 m ³					
@ 3139.46 / m ³					= 7273658
15) P/C laying, spreading					
& Compacting from 100 m					
— do —					
Qty of P(19) = 774.074 m ³					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
@ 4350: 1A/m ³				=	3361222
					15759077.00
Add CWC @ 18%				=	2936634.00
Add LC @ 1%				=	157591.00
Add SF @ 10%				=	377155.00
					19150457.00
Less 10% capex pay (L)				=	1915046.00
					17235411.00
Less provision payment (L)				=	10016797.00
					7218614.00
					1
					2910425
					Dr.

(Continuation)

Attested

Pritham

27.02.25